

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrlMP No..... of 2014 In Criminal Appeal No(s). 1079-1094/2012

KISHUN CHOUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for recall of order dated 11.7.2014 passed in
Criminal Miscellaneous Petition Nos. 1082-1087 of 2014)

Date : 22/09/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the CrlMP(s) tomorrow, i.e. September
23, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER