

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1079-1094/2012

Date : 14/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Purnima Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant in CrI.A
No.1046-62/2012 to file affidavit of dasti.

Service is complete in CrI.A.Nos. 1079-94/2012.

List again on 12.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.10.16

11:42:09 IST

Reason: