

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1079-1094/2012

Date : 11/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Purnima Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in Cr1.A. No. 1079-1094/2012.

Service in Cr1.A.No.1046-62/2012 is complete with respect to all the respondents except the sole respondent in Cr1.A.No.1047 and 1050 of 2012. Fresh steps be taken to effect service.

List again on 31.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar