

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1079-1094/2012

(With

Date : 09/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Certificate of service upon unserved respondent has been received from the High Court concerned i.e., sole respondent in Crl.A.No.1047, 1050 of 2012 but none has entered appearance.

In other matters, service is already complete.

Original record from the Courts below have also been received.

Additional documents, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List again on 14.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar