

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1079-1094/2012

Date : 01/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Saurav, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellant seeking adjournement for two weeks, the matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master