

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No.1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay)

WITH CrI.A. No. 1079-1094/2012

Date : 17/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Ms. Pooja Dhar, learned  
counsel for the respondents seeking adjournment in order to inspect  
the record, these matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2016.02.17  
16:55:21 IST  
Reason: