

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH
Crl.A. Nos. 1079-1094/2012

Date : 13/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR
Mr. Gauravjeet Narwan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by learned counsel appearing for the appellant-State, as a last chance, the matters are adjourned for one week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(R.NATARAJAN)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

R.NATARAJAN

Date: 2016.07.16

12:55:46 IST

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: