

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1046-1062/2012

THE STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1079-1094/2012 (II-A)

Date : 03-10-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Azmat Hayat Amanullah, AOR
Ms. Rebecca Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Azmat Hayat Amanullah, AOR
Ms. Rebecca Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR
Mr. Prabhat Ranjan Raj, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gunjesh Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, AOR
Mr. Paras Nath Singh, Adv.
Mr. Neeleshwar Pavan, Adv.
Mr. Rohin Bhatt, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of November 2024.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR